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SUN 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Airborne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ely 10.008 08071 0 0
Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.007 08186 0 0
Daphne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.006 08433 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.48
Ritz 30.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conn 00.0015 12197 10 0
Rockee 37.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ratz 00.0014 12211 7 0
Surf 44.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 00.0012 12226 5 0
Salsa 56.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 00.0013 12215 1 0
Luc 42.10 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Weintrub 00.0011 12232 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.73
Quip 33.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 00.0020 16283 10 0
Clash 37.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 00.0023 16259 9 0
Rio 39.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 00.0025 16256 8 0
Oscar 40.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0022 16273 8 0
Inas 41.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Witte 00.0026 16249 7 0
Tango Bango 43.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 00.0027 16242 7 0
Spring 30.49 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Burbank 00.0024 16257 0 0
Bud 41.89 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Freedman 00.0021 16274 0 0
Xena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 10.0019 16285 0 0
Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Whitehouse 10.0018 16445 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.2
Dallas 30.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 00.0034 20353 10 0
Groovy 34.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 00.0045 20295 8 0
Becca 34.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Callahan 00.0043 20298 8 0
Rascal 36.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 00.0041 20328 8 0
Remi 37.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 00.0032 20462 7 0
Batman 40.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 00.0044 20296 6 0
Nemesis 45.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0029 20345 5 0
Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sullivan 10.0047 20088 0 0
Sin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Torok 10.0042 20323 0 0
Lindy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bell 10.0040 20330 0 0
Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0036 20331 0 0
Fiona 41.34 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bowen 00.0039 20337 0 0
Dash 47.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shaw 00.0038 20340 0 0
Petey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Garfinkel 10.0037 20343 0 0
Tia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bell 10.0035 20350 0 0
Drake 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kripaitis 10.0033 20454 0 0
Wren 45.99 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Callahan 00.0030 20467 0 0
Huck Finn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Corman 00.0046 20293 0 0
Goose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.0031 20464 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  42.12
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Rocky 42.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Marden 00.0048 24473 10 0
Sadie 47.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 00.0050 24405 8 0
Bounder 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bell 10.0053 24057 0 0
Max Fats 40.99 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hughes 00.0052 24379 0 0
Mickey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Reinhard 10.0049 24412 0 0
Ali 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masters 00.0054 24052 0 0
Rowan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0051 24398 0 0

R

SUN 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Frasier 45.67 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Applebaum 00.001 04111 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.11
Mariah 39.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 00.004 08126 10 0
Maya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Esherick 10.005 08121 0 0
Max 57.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Tanguay 00.003 08128 0 0
Niles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.002 08417 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.44
Tucker 39.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kripaitis 00.009 12141 10 0
Hagrid 49.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 00.0010 12133 7 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  41.99
Marshall 41.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0017 16156 10 0
Bolt 49.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Posner 00.0016 16161 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Charly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fluet 10.0028 20166 0 0
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